

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
136	125318, 125319, 125320	LM1V-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$5,217,318.09	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,081,736.73	
137	125321, 125322	LM1W-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,444,612.47	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,258,295.40	
138	125323, 125324, 125325	LM1X-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$6,031,038.17	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,616,756.50	
139	125326, 125327, 125328	LM1Y-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,973,269.05	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,470,018.25	
147	125332, 125333	PM1W-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,586,612.44	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,806,215.13	
150	125339, 125340	PM1Z-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,233,212.44	
256	125698, 125705	LM20-962-F25, P401; LM2B-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PATRICK	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,032,467.76	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,726,287.77	
264	125715, 125716	PM2T-017-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,430,935.53	
266	125720, 125721	PM2W-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$7,035,573.98	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,738,200.00	
326	124840, 124842	LM3A-963-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,733,317.45	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,205,417.94	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
328	125042, 125043	PM3A-M09-F25, N501	US-29N; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,879,949.76	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,893,443.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,930,585.47	
455	125577, 125578	LM4A-020-F25, P401; LM4A-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,916,397.43	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,279,072.63	
466	125586	PM4F-020-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,479,777.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,633,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$2,768,078.15	
467	125587	PM4G-020-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,868,777.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,101,843.67	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,466,777.00	
541	125514, 125515	LM5A-047-F25, P401; LM5A-965-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,121,993.35	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,338,947.60	
544	125603, 125604	PM5E-047-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,621,369.21	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,689,777.00	
547	125613	PM5J-091-F25, P401	0095	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,323,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,724,390.63	
648	125394, 125396, 125397	LM6A-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,419,678.27	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,667,014.94	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
654	125773, 125774	PM6E-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,344,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,398,886.06	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,484,330.41	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,795,156.30	
655	125775, 125777	PM6K-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,913,949.95	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,272,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,384,551.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,574,217.43	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,101,514.35	
727	124960, 124961	LM7A-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	GREENE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,203,746.73	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,314,901.11	
729	125678	PM7A-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FLUVANNA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,982,246.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,026,801.74	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,030,997.20	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,064,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,450,061.49	
731	125674, 125675	PM7C-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,431,631.46	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,544,551.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,548,099.85	
853	125152	LM8A-007-F25, N501	0064	Staunton	AUGUSTA	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,869,188.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,152,335.55	
854	125150, 125154	LM8C-968-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,849,980.27	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,877,940.70	
868	125547, 125548	PM8B-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,576,829.47	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
869	125545, 125546	PM8D-007-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,100,202.00	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,170,193.75	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,230,123.53	
963	125644	LM9C-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,479,919.85	
964	125848	LM9B-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,833,238.91	
965	126135	LM9E-029-F25, N501	0095	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$976,333.61	\$
969	125849	PM9B-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,841,038.03	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,845,551.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,977,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,601,665.74	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,098,530.00	
976	125649	PM9R-076-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,230,590.88	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,954,551.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,080,781.46	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,384,998.87	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,711,176.34	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,944,777.00	
L24	111776	0601-002-969, B684	0601	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$3,901,911.90	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,283,164.26	
						P2973	POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	\$5,667,660.70	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$5,895,590.51	
L61	120057	0003-059-622,B613	0003	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$7,071,780.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$9,383,625.00	
						C1371	CEKRA, INC.	\$9,754,400.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$10,263,023.00	
						K1805	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$10,305,900.00	
						A3748	ADVANTAGE STEEL & CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$12,498,100.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L76	124209	9999-968-052,B632-41,B659-64	VARIOUS	Staunton	WARREN	S871	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$3,828,500.00	
						S4362	SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.	\$4,165,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS,INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$4,269,500.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$4,445,000.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$4,880,516.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$4,977,770.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$5,721,661.00	
						G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$6,169,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$6,651,713.69	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$8,452,000.00	
L77	109599	0701-054-776, B651	0701	Culpeper	LOUISA	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,485,518.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$2,664,139.30	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$2,959,318.00	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$3,110,515.00	
L78	122016	9999-961-784,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$1,348,113.49	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,814,796.54	
						A4338	THE AERO-MARK COMPANY LLC	\$2,038,636.38	
L79	119816	0077-017-915, B602; 0077-017-915, B603	0077	Salem	CARROLL	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,098,085.00	
L81	119434	0023-097-921,C501; 0023-097-921,C501, P101, R201	0023	Bristol	WISE	B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$4,624,651.96	
L83	124670	9999-964-860, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	ASHLAND	R2729	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND-FERREIRA, LLC	\$1,231,399.08	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,231,971.54	
						A835	AMERICAN ROAD MARKINGS, L.L.C.	\$1,232,278.00	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$1,629,300.00	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,228,930.00	
L84	124671	9999-964-861,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	AMELIA	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,650,886.00	
						A835	AMERICAN ROAD MARKINGS, L.L.C.	\$1,703,240.50	
						R2729	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND-FERREIRA, LLC	\$1,832,076.48	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$2,262,220.00	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,131,145.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 20, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L86	122930	9999-961-795, B631-B649	0077; 0081	Bristol	BRISTOL	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$724,812.00	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$782,987.35	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,039,316.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$1,040,765.00	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,110,250.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,291,302.60	
L87	119439	(N/A)0023-084-789,C501; 0023-084-789, C-501; 0023-084-789, C501; 0023-084-789,C501	0023	Bristol	SCOTT	G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$2,985,928.92	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$3,362,977.35	
						B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$4,109,752.51	
L88	115461	0460-009-868, M501	0460	Salem	BEDFORD	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,084,152.25	\$
L89	111390	0014-057-592; 0014-057-592, B606	0014	Fredericksburg	MATHEWS	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,900,548.15	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,657,107.78	
						K1805	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,682,093.32	
						P2973	POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	\$4,729,683.80	
L93	126123	RS00-968-753, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	REGIONAL	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$552,580.36	
						S487	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$697,848.24	
M09	126294	9999-961-892, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$1,214,402.40	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,970,790.00	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$2,202,735.00	